ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8710

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8710-C-4-6550
8710-C-6-6551
8710-C-6-6552
8710-C-6-6553
8710-C-6-6554
8710-C-6-6555
8710-C-6-6556
8710-C-6-6557
8710-C-6-6558
8710-C-6-6559
8710-C-7-6560
8710-C-7-6561
8710-C-7-6562
8710-C-7-6563
8710-C-7-6564
8710-C-7-6565
8710-C-7-6566
8710-C-7-6567
8710-C-7-6568
8710-C-7-6569
8710-C-7-6570
8710-C-7-6571
8710-C-8-6572
8710-C-8-6573
8710-C-8-6574
8710-C-8-9732
8710-C-8-9733
8710-C-8-9736
8710-C-8-9740
8710-C-9-9734
8710-C-9-9735
8710-C-9-9737
8710-C-9-9738

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
ASHISH KUMAR

ABDUL MOIZZ QURESHI
AHMAD SABIR

. BAZAAN

. AHMED JADOON

. TALHA YASIR

. ABDULLAH

. SHAHMEER

= 2 2 2 L L

. ROSHAAN ABDULLAH
M. MUJTABA
IBRAHIM TAUSEEF

M. UMAIR

M. ALI KHAN

HAIDER ALI KAZMI
MURTAZA GHANI
ABDUL RAFAY

WALI QAYYUM BUTT
GHAZI ABBAS ZAHEER
AAYAN CHAUDHRY
IFTIKHAR QASIM
ABDUL MANNAN
SHAH FAHAD
AMMAD CHAUDHRY
MUSA RASHID
JANISHEEN ALI KAZMI
ANAYA BILAL
ABEEHA ZAHID

NOOR FATIMA AHSAN
SANA RAJA

TAZEEN REHMAN
MOMINA ARSHAD
DANIYA REHMAN
EMAAN KHURAM

THE CITY SCHOOL (RAVI CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

GRADE
4

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
95.56%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%

GRADE
B-
B+
B+
B+
A+
B+
A-
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B
B
B
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  OBT. %AGE GRADE
8710-C-9-9739  ZAIBUN NISA 9 73.33% B-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS:34
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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